2024 Brimfield Chip & Seal Project

		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$280,801.15	ER'S ESTIMATE: \$280,801.15 MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.		ING CO., INC.	GEAUGA HIGHWAY CO., INC.		RONYAK PAVING, INC.		RUNWAY INCORPORATED		
REF. No.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		Edson From: 76 Ramp to: Meloy										
1	442	CHIP AND SEAL, SLAG, AS PER PLAN	20944.00	SY	\$0.75	\$15,708.00	\$0.85	\$17,802.40	\$1.00	\$20,944.00	\$0.67	\$14,032.48
2	442	CHIP AND SEAL, EMULSION, CRS-2P, AS PER PLAN	8800.00	GAL	\$2.75	\$24,200.00	\$2.85	\$25,080.00	\$2.45	\$21,560.00	\$3.97	\$34,936.00
3	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,985.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
4	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	3.40	MILE	\$200.00	\$680.00	\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,700.00
5	642	CENTER LINE, 4"	1.70	MILE	\$850.00	\$1,445.00	\$850.00	\$1,445.00	\$850.00	\$1,445.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,870.00
6	642	EDGE LINE, 4"	3.40	MILE	\$595.00	\$2,023.00	\$595.00	\$2,023.00	\$595.00	\$2,023.00	\$900.00	\$3,060.00
				Sub Total	Sub Total	\$46,556.00	Sub Total	\$51,550.40	Sub Total	\$51,657.00	Sub Total	\$56,198.48
		Lynn From: Sherman To: Rootstown Line							ı			
4	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL, SLAG,AS PER PLAN	20820.00	SY	\$0.75	\$15,615.00	\$0.85	\$17,697.00	\$1.00	\$20,820.00	\$0.67	\$13,949.40
5	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL,EMULSION, CRS-2P,AS PER PLAN	8745.00	GAL	\$2.75	\$24,048.75	\$2.85	\$24,923.25	\$2.45	\$21,425.25	\$3.97	\$34,717.65
6	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,985.00	\$735.00	\$735.00
7	642	CENTER LINE, 4"	1.69	MILE	\$850.00	\$1,436.50	\$850.00	\$1,436.50	\$850.00	\$1,436.50	\$1,100.00	\$1,859.00
8	642	EDGE LINE, 4"	3.38	MILE	\$595.00	\$2,011.10	\$595.00	\$2,011.10	\$595.00	\$2,011.10	\$900.00	\$3,042.00
					Sub Total	\$45,511.35	Sub Total	\$49,567.85	Sub Total	\$49,677.85	Sub Total	\$54,303.05
		Sherman From: Tallmadge To SR. 43										
9	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL, SLAG,AS PER PLAN	26180.00	SY	\$0.75	\$19,635.00	\$0.85	\$22,253.00	\$1.00	\$26,180.00	\$0.67	\$17,540.60
10	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL,EMULSION, CRS-2P,AS PER PLAN	10995.00	GAL	\$2.75	\$30,236.25	\$2.85	\$31,335.75	\$2.45	\$26,937.75	\$3.97	\$43,650.15
11	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,995.00	\$4,995.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00
12	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	4.46	MILE	\$200.00	\$892.00	\$500.00	\$2,230.00	\$850.00	\$3,791.00	\$500.00	\$2,230.00
13	642	CENTER LINE, 4"	2.23	MILE	\$850.00	\$1,895.50	\$850.00	\$1,895.50	\$850.00	\$1,895.50	\$1,100.00	\$2,453.00
14	642	EDGE LINE, 4"	4.46	MILE	\$595.00	\$2,653.70	\$595.00	\$2,653.70	\$595.00	\$2,653.70	\$900.00	\$4,014.00
				Sub Total	Sub Total	\$58,612.45	Sub Total	\$63,867.95	Sub Total	\$66,452.95	Sub Total	\$70,917.75
		Congress Lake From: Saxe To Old Forge										
33	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL, SLAG,AS PER PLAN	14910.00	SY	\$0.75	\$11,182.50	\$0.85	\$12,673.50	\$1.00	\$14,910.00	\$0.67	\$9,989.70
34	422	SINGLE CHIP AND SEAL,EMULSION, CRS-2P,AS PER PLAN	6265.00	GAL	\$2.75	\$17,228.75		\$17,855.25			\$3.97	\$24,872.05
35	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
36		WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	2.40	MILE	\$200.00	\$480.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00			\$500.00	\$1,200.00
37		CENTER LINE, 4"	1.20	MILE	\$850.00	\$1,020.00	\$850.00	\$1,020.00			\$1,100.00	\$1,320.00
38		EDGE LINE, 4"	2.40	MILE	\$595.00	\$1,428.00	\$595.00	\$1,428.00			\$900.00	\$2,160.00
			-	Sub Total	Sub Total	\$33,139.25		\$37,676.75				\$39,841.75
					GRAND TOTAL BASE BID		GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$202,662.95	GRAND TOTAL		GRAND TOTAL	\$221,261.03

